CAMPIONANDO

ALBERESE sq.B

ALTA MAREMMA

AURORA PITIGLIANO

MARINA CALCIO

GIORNATA n.3 del 12/10/2024

Juniores GIR.A

VIRTUS AMIATA
MANCIANO
ARGENTARIO
ALBERESE
A.C.D. ROSELLE
CASTIGLIONESE
ATLETICO MAREMMA

FONTEBLANDA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

MASSA VALPIANA

PAGANICO

S.ANDREA

SCARLINO
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MARINA CALCIO

PAGANICO

76 30
65 30
60 30
o4 30
50 30
49 30
a7 30
47 29
47 30
39 30
39 30
29 29
27 30
18 30
15 30
12 30
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19

18
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14

14
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10

11

10

11
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16
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20
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77

53
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53
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58

53
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43

49

41

34

30

18

23
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53
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43

45

50

47
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66

88

80

89
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48

25

24
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15

15
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